v

the YEARS
4 2025 YMCA CORPORATE CuP
Participant Schedule of Events B chotPuciy

*DATES, TIMES & EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

DATE EVENT LOCATION DIVISION TIME
Aug 9" - Sept 5% Training Pass YMCA of Pueblo ALL 5:30PM
August 20th Togetherhood YMCA of Pueblo ALL 8:00AM
Must be turned in by
Aug 31 - Sept 21*
ug p Health Challenge N/A ALL 5.00PM on 9/22
5K Run/Walk ALL 7:45AM
Corn Hole Div 3 8:30AM
Div 2 10:00AM
Div1 11:30AM
Executive Games ALL 10:00AM
Sept 6™ - Sat Battleship ALL 12:30PM
YMCA of Puebl
KICKOFF DAY! Tug of War ot Fueblo ALL 11:00AM
Football Throw ALL 9:00AM-12:00PM
Soccer Kick ALL 9:00AM-12:00PM
Basketball Shoot ALL 9:00AM- 12:00PM
3 Point Competition ALL 9:00AM-12:00PM
Team Challenge ALL 9:00AM-12:00PM
Bike Predict YMCA of Pueblo ALL 8:00AM
Sept 7" - Sun Golf Desert Hawk Div 3 8:00AM
Bowling Bowlero Lanes Div 3 3:00PM
Rawlings Baseball Field
Sept 8" - Mon H RunD Div 1 2 :30PM
p ome Run Derby CSU Pueblo ivland 5:30
Rawlings Baseball Field
Sept9"-T H RunD Div 1 2 :30PM
ept9 ues ome Run Derby CSU Pueblo ivland 5:30
Sept 10" - Wed Climbing Competition YMCA of Pueblo ALL 5:30PM
Sept 11" - Thurs Mile Run/Walk YMCA of Pueblo ALL 6:00PM
Sept 13" - Sat Volleyball YMCA of Pueblo Div 2 8:00AM
Kickball City Park ALL 8:00AM
h Bowling Bowlero Lanes Divland 2 3:00PM
Sept 14™ - Sun .
Volleyball YMCA of Pueblo Diviand 3 8:00AM
Rawlings Baseball Field
th _ i .
Sept 15" - Mon Home Run Derby CSU Pueblo Div 3 5:30PM
Sept 17" - Wed Swimming Competition YMCA of Pueblo ALL 5:30PM
Sept 20" - Sat Softball City Park ALL 8:00AM
o Golf Desert Hawk Divland 2 8:00AM
Sept 21 - Sun . ]
Pickleball Mineral Palace ALL 8:00AM
Sept 26" - Fri Awards Ceremony Pueblo Country Club ALL 5:30PM




